Classifica Definitiva

World Orienteering Day Data: 22/05/2023
Data creazione: 2024/05/17 05:29:38

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 SISTO Gaia ASD SPORT ORIENTEERING SCHOOL 00:11:06

2 TRAPANI Giuseppe ASD FORESTA UMBRA SPORT 00:14:14

3 SAPONARO Francesca ASD SPORT ORIENTEERING SCHOOL 00:47:41

PM DE LUCA Marco Cosimo ASD SPORT ORIENTEERING SCHOOL 00:48:11
Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 DE FRENZA Paolo ASD SPORT ORIENTEERING SCHOOL 00:12:03

2 TRAVERSA Matilde ASD SPORT ORIENTEERING SCHOOL 00:14:02

3 DI SERIO Nicola ASD SPORT ORIENTEERING SCHOOL 00:14:04

4 PRUDENTE Antonietta ASD FORESTA UMBRA SPORT 00:49:15
Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 FAVRE Francesco C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D. 00:13:34

2 GIANFREDA Alessandro C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D. 00:15:21

3 LUPERTO Luca C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D. 00:16:59

4 PANICO Francesco C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D. 00:17:42

5 PAGLIARA Raul Giusepe C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D. 00:18:56

6 MARZIO Gabriele C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D. 00:19:50

7 MARTELLA Francesco C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D. 00:19:58

8 DE MASI Federico C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D. 00:22:00

9 DELL'ANNA Tommaso C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D. 00:24:12

10 NAPOLI Matilde C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D. 00:26:19
Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 MARRA Nicolay C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D. 00:19:27

Rl DE LUCIA Simone C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D. 00:43:53

Categoria: MB

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 STEFANACHI Francesco A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA 00:13:31

2 FUGARO Marco Saverio ASD FORESTA UMBRA SPORT 00:15:32

3 PERRONE Marco C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D. 00:16:30

4 MARGIOTTA Alessio

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

00:21:41



Categoria: ROSSO

Pos. Nome

SISTO Jonathan
MANCA Vincenzo
CAPOZZI Michele
STIGLIANO Luca
PAPADIA Chiara
STIGLIANO Pierluigi
SPERINI Rosa Anna
VERGALLO Maria Vittoria
PERRONE Rudy
MARZIO Simone
VENTO Asia
TUNDO Nicold
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Categoria: VERDE

Pos. Nome

ZILLI Federico
LIOCE GAZULLI Age
PERGOLA Luigi
MARCHESE Gioele
MARZIO Alessia
TARANTINI Luisa
PANICO Giulia
SCARDICCHIO Asia
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Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 GIGANTE Laura
2 MEZZI Anna Chiara

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 LAPENNA Annunziata
PM BISANTI Giovanna

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 BIANCO Annalisa
2 ROMANAZZI Giuseppina
3 DAMBRA Sara
4 MELE Rita

Societa

ASD SPORT ORIENTEERING SCHOOL

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

ASD SPORT ORIENTEERING SCHOOL

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

Societa
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

Societa
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

Societa
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
ASD FORESTA UMBRA SPORT

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

Tempo
00:10:50
00:15:08
00:17:00
00:17:11
00:20:47
00:22:17
00:25:29
00:33:03
00:33:59
00:19:48
00:00:00
00:17:14

Tempo
00:13:22
00:13:55
00:17:26
00:19:20
00:23:15
00:27:22
00:27:46
00:28:07

Tempo
00:31:23
00:33:13

Tempo
00:27:36
00:34:49

Tempo
00:18:06
00:18:37
00:21:08
00:27:41



